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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : DR. KANAILAL BHATTACHARYYA COLLEGE (413) Male
B.COM. SEMESTER - V (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021 CSR: 64/17
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name S Elective =---m--meeameeanes >
Sub/DSE-1 Sub/DSE-2 Sub/DSE-3 Sub/DSE-4
1 171413-22-0003  413-1111-0661-17 AKASH KUMAR KHATUA SWAPAN KUMAR KHATUA DSEAG DSEEG DSEMG DSETG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
**Candidates appearing first time of SEMESTER - V Examination have to select only ONE from DSE-1, DSE-2, DSE-3, DSE-4 as DSE paper
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College : DR. KANAILAL BHATTACHARYYA COLLEGE (413)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

B.COM. SEMESTER -V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl.

A W N

Roll Number

171413-21-0002
171413-21-0032
171413-21-0045
171413-21-0052

Reg. No.

413-1111-0623-17
413-1111-0639-17
413-1111-0645-17
413-1111-0637-17

Candidate Name

ANIL DAS
RAHUL DEY

SK JISHAN ALI
SOURAV GHOSH

Father's/Guardian's Name

BINOD DAS

NAREN DEY

SK JAHANGIR
LAKHIKANTA GHOSH

Sub/DSE-1
DSEAA
DSEAA
DSEAA

CC5.1CH

Sub/DSE-2
DSEEA
DSEEA
DSEEA

CC5.2CH
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Male
CSR 64/17
................... >
Sub/DSE-3 Sub/DSE-4
DSEMA DSETA
DSEMA DSETA
DSEMA DSETA
DSE5.1AH DSE5.2AH

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - V examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
**Candidates appearing first time of SEMESTER - V Examination have to select only ONE from DSE-1, DSE-2, DSE-3, DSE-4 as DSE paper



