

Eligible Candidate List Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College: DR. KANAILAL BHATTACHARYYA COLLEGE (413)

Date: 17/12/2021

Male

Page 1 of 1

CSR: 64/17

B.COM. SEMESTER - V (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<	<>			
					Sub/DSE-1	Sub/DSE-2	Sub/DSE-3	Sub/DSE-4	
1	171413-22-0003	413-1111-0661-17	AKASH KUMAR KHATUA	SWAPAN KUMAR KHATUA	DSEAG	DSEEG	DSEMG	DSETG	



Page 1 of 1

Male

64/17

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular

College: DR. KANAILAL BHATTACHARYYA COLLEGE (413)

B.COM. SEMESTER - V (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021 CSR :

Srl.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	<>				
					Sub/DSE-1	Sub/DSE-2	Sub/DSE-3	Sub/DSE-4	
1	171413-21-0002	413-1111-0623-17	ANIL DAS	BINOD DAS	DSEAA	DSEEA	DSEMA	DSETA	
2	171413-21-0032	413-1111-0639-17	RAHUL DEY	NAREN DEY	DSEAA	DSEEA	DSEMA	DSETA	
3	171413-21-0045	413-1111-0645-17	SK JISHAN ALI	SK JAHANGIR	DSEAA	DSEEA	DSEMA	DSETA	
4	171413-21-0052	413-1111-0637-17	SOURAV GHOSH	LAKHIKANTA GHOSH	CC5.1CH	CC5.2CH	DSE5.1AH	DSE5.2AH	

Date: 17/12/2021